
Ref. No: 

ESTD: 1992 

DATE 

MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE 

04-08-2025 

04-08-2025 

06-08-2025 

This is to inform that as per the directive of the University of Calcutta, the Tutorial 
Examination (CCF), 2025 of Political Science Major, Minor and MDC of Semester II students will be held as per the following schedule: 

ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION 
43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata - 700 014 

Mail: millialameencollege2020a gmail.com 

DAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

06-08-2025 WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(for Girls) 

DR. SABAHAT AMBREEN 

HOD, Political Science 

Reoormise Mie EESTT 

NOTICE 

TIME 

I1:30 am 

2:00 pm 

11:30 am 

2:00 pm 

COURSE 

MAJOR 

Ph: 8240758323 

MINOR 

MAJORMDC 
MAJORMINOR 

Dated: 28-07-2025 

PAPER 

DSC-2 

MN-2 

SEC-2 

IDC-2 

ROOM 
NO. 

6 

6 

6 

DR. SUNANDA HALDAR 

PRINCIPAL 

MILLAL AhEEN COLLOLOor Gir's 


