MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE

(for Girls)

Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY)
Recognised Minority Educational Institution
ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION
43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014
Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No:	Dated: 28-07-2025
	1 2016 (1: 7 V = 0 1 = 7 0 7

NOTICE

This is to inform that as per the directive of the University of Calcutta, the Tutorial Examination (CCF), 2025 of Political Science Major, Minor and MDC of Semester II students will be held as per the following schedule:-

DATE	DAY	TIME	COURSE	PAPER	ROOM NO.
04-08-2025	MONDAY	11:30 am	MAJOR	DSC-2	6
04-08-2025	MONDAY	2:00 pm	MINOR	MN-2	6
06-08-2025	WEDNESDAY	11:30 am	MAJOR/MDC	SEC-2	6
06-08-2025	WEDNESDAY	2:00 pm	MAJOR/MINOR	IDC-2	6

DR. SABAHAT AMBREEN

HOD, Political Science

DR. SUNANDA HALDAR

PRINCIPAL

MILLIAL AMEEN COLLEGE (For Girls)